
NO.      DATE                    DESCRIPTION

CONTRACT DATE:

BUILDING TYPE:

PLAN VERSION:

SITE NUMBER:

STORE NUMBER:

PLOT DATE:

TACO BELL

5070 W. Atlantic. Blvd.
Delray Bch., FL

DELRAY BEACH SOL

----------

CUSTOM

1

309797

420630

engineering   architecture   planning

MIAMI LAKES , FLORIDA 33014

ANA A. GONZALEZ VALDEZ

CIVIL ENGINEER-PE 31914

EDUARDO L. CARCACHE

ARCHITECT-AR 97769

SEAL

15500 NEW BARN ROAD

(305) 826-0619
(305) 558-4124

FAX:
EB#0004432

SUITE 106

PHONE:

07-26-2018

T-40
OPEN KITCHEN

ELEVATION

NOTE:

PREFABRICATED PANELS PER A.D.A. ACCESSIBILITY

GUIDELINES SECTION 4.29.2 & A4.29.2 SHALL BE USED.

PLAN

DETECTABLE WARNING DETAIL
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PAVEMENT

5' TYP
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4"THICK CONCRETE

SIDEWALK SECTION

2.0% MAX
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DETECTABLE SURFACE TYP. DOMES ARE

NOT TO SCALE; SEE DETECTABLE

WARNING DETAIL AND NOTE 1.

MAX. SLOPE
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IF CHANGE IN DIRECTION

OR IF RAMP EXCEEDS 30 FEET

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - ADA RAMP DETAIL

DETAIL NOTES:

1. THE SURFACE OF RAMP SHALL HAVE

DETECTABLE WARNINGS AS SHOWN.

DETECTABLE WARNINGS SHALL CONSIST OF

RAISED TRUNCATED DOMES. SEE

DETECTABLE WARNINGS DETAIL.

2. CONSTRUCT PER A.D.A. STANDARDS AND

FLORIDA BUILDING CODE STANDARDS.

3. REFER TO PLANS FOR ADJACENT SLOPES.

4. THE CROSS SLOPE OF THE RAMP SURFACE

SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN 1.5 %. SHOULD

THE CROSS SLOPE EXCEED 2% THE

CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

REPLACING THE SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP

AS NECESSARY TO CONFORM TO THE

REQUIREMENTS OF THE AMERICANS WITH

DISABILITY ACT AND THE FLORIDA BUILDING

CODE.

5. THE LONGITUDINAL SLOPE OF THE RAMP

SURFACE SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN

8.33%. SHOULD THE LONGITUDINAL   SLOPE

EXCEED 8.33%, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE

RESPONSIBLE FOR REPLACING THE

SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP AS NECESSARY

TO CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF

THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITY ACT AND

THE FLORIDA BUILDING CODE.

6. ALL HANDICAP RAMPS TO BE CONSTRUCTED

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE AMERICANS WITH

DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) AND THE FLORIDA

ACCESSIBILITY CODE.

7. SEE DETAIL FOR DETECTABLE WARNING

LOCATION, TYPE, AND EXTENTS.

8. ALL RAMPS OUTSIDE THE PROPERTY SHALL

CONFORM TO THE STANDARDS OF THE

GOVERNING REGULATING AGENCY.

CURB RAMP IN SIDEWALK

1. THE SURFACE OF EACH CURB RAMP AND ITS FLARED SIDES SHALL BE STABLE, FIRM AND

SLIP-RESISTANT AND SHALL BE OF CONTRASTING FINISH FROM THAT OF THE ADJACENT SIDEWALK.

SIDEWALK

M

A

X

.

S

L

O

P

E

 

1

:

1

2

NOTES:

TOP OF WALK BEYOND

4" CONCRETE SLAB

WITH 6x6 - W1.4xW1.4 W.W.F.

BROOM FINISH CONCRETE

4" COMPACTED GRAVEL (NO

VAPOR BARRIER)

TAPER CURB

FROM 0" - 6"

TAPER CURB

FROM 0" - 6"

ADJACENT

PAVEMENT
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INLET GRATE DETAIL

INLET DETAIL

BACKFILL DETAILSHALLOW MANHOLESTORM SEWER MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER

ADAPTER
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12" MIN.

6" MIN

DOWN

SPOUT

CONCRETE

ENCASEMENT RETAIL

STORES ONLY

BUILDING

ELEVATION
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6" PVC WYE
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PROP GRADE

BUILDING

SPLASH BLOCK DETAIL

WHEEL STOP DETAIL

12" ±

6'-0"

2" MIN.

3" MAX.

4" MIN.

5" MAX.

5" MIN.

6" MAX.

8" MIN.

9" MAX.

5/8" OR 3/4"

HOLES

1/4" PITCH

OPTIONAL

R
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DETAIL NOTES:

1. ULTIMATE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE FOR WHEEL STOPS SHALL BE 2,500 P.S.I. @ 28 DAYS.

STANDARD MANHOLE

TREE PROTECTION DETAIL

4' HIGH ORANGE

CONSTRUCTION

FENCING OR

EQUIVALENT

MILL AND OVERLAY DETAIL

CD-3

CONSTRUCTION
DETAILS
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